LOUISIANA STATE UNIVERSITY AND A&M COLLEGE
09:45 Thursday, August 8, 2019

SCH DETAIL REPORT BY COLLEGE
EXCLUDESAUDITS

14TH CLASS DAY FOR SUMMER INTERSESSION 2019

RESP
UNIT DEPT CRSE SEC SES LOC DELV

ACCT 2001 o001

DEPARTMENT TOTAL

MKT 3410 001

DEPARTMENT TOTAL

COLLEGE TOTAL

CRED

3.

0

PROGRAM $4650809

LLU
CNT

18

18

20

CNT

13

13

22

SCH

27.0

27.0

39.0

39.0

66.0

MASTERS

CNT

SCH

SP PROF

CNT

SCH

DOCTORAL

CNT

SCH

CNT

27

27

15

15

42

TOTAL

SCH

81.0

81.0

45.0

45.0

126.0

1






RESP

UNIT DEPT CRSE SEC SES LOC DELV

KIN 2526 001

DEPARTMENT TOTAL

LHRD 2723 001

DEPARTMENT TOTAL

COLLEGE TOTAL

LOUISIANA STATE UNIVERSITY AND A&M COLLEGE
09:45 Thursday, August 8, 2019

SCH DETAIL REPORT BY COLLEGE
EXCLUDESAUDITS

14TH CLASS DAY FOR SUMMER INTERSESSION 2019

wB

CRED

3.

0

PROGRAM $4650809

LLU
CNT

15

CNT

13

13

20

SCH

21.0

21.0

39.0

39.0

60.0

MASTERS

CNT

SCH

SP PROF

CNT

SCH

DOCTORAL

CNT

SCH

CNT

14

14

21

21

35

TOTAL

SCH

42.0

42.0

63.0

63.0

105.0

3






