LOUISIANA STATE UNIVERSITY AND A&M COLLEGE

09:45 Thursday, August 8, 2019

SCH DETAIL REPORT BY COLLEGE EXCLUDES AUDITS 14TH CLASS DAY FOR SUMMER INTERSESSION 2019 PROGRAM S4650809

RESP	SP			LLU		ULU		MASTERS		SP PROF		DOCTORAL		TOTAL		
UNIT	DEPT	CRSE	SEC SES LOC DELV	CRED	CNT	SCH	CNT	SCH	CNT	SCH	CNT	SCH	CNT	SCH	CNT	SCH
	ACCT	2001	001	3.0	18	54.0	9	27.0							27	81.0
	DEPAR	TMENT	TOTAL		18	54.0	9	27.0							27	81.0
	MKT	3410	001	3.0	2	6.0	13	39.0							15	45.0
	DEPAR	TMENT	TOTAL		2	6.0	13	39.0							15	45.0
		COLLEG	GE TOTAL		20	60.0	22	66.0							42	126.0

LOUISIANA STATE UNIVERSITY AND A&M COLLEGE

2 09:45 Thursday, August 8, 2019

SCH DETAIL REPORT BY COLLEGE EXCLUDES AUDITS 14TH CLASS DAY FOR SUMMER INTERSESSION 2019 PROGRAM S4650809

RESP						LI	_U	UL	.U	MAST	ERS	SP	PR0F	DOCT	ORAL	T0	ΓAL
UNIT	DEPT	CRSE	SEC SES LOC	DELV	CRED	CNT	SCH	CNT	SCH	CNT	SCH	CNT	SCH	CNT	SCH	CNT	SCH
	KIN	2526	001		3.0	7	21.0	7	21.0							14	42.0
	DEPAR	TMENT	TOTAL			7	21.0	7	21.0							14	42.0
	LHRD	2723	001	WB	3.0	8	24.0	13	39.0							21	63.0
	DEPAR	TMENT	TOTAL			8	24.0	13	39.0							21	63.0
		COLLEG	E TOTAL			15	45.0	20	60.0							35	105.0